
Rangeley Lakes Trails02/10/2026

ME JUNIOR SKI LEAGUE NORDIC

BOYS FREESTYLE

RESULTS

RACE#:20260210

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS
402  1   :10:02.7 201.00DAY MT.PLOG, Elliot

444  2   :10:17.1 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCLEBLOND, Eli

403  3   :10:18.7 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCCOUGHLIN, Paxton

450  4   :10:25.2 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCAINSWORTH, William '11

401  5   :10:26.7 201.00F.A.S.T.MCLEOD, Wyatt

400  6   :10:42.3 201.00MAINE WEST-TELSCROOKER, Abe

422  7   :10:50.8 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCALBEE, Turner

406  8   :10:55.2 201.00F.A.S.T.MARBLE, Avery

449  9   :11:29.4 201.00F.A.S.T.MINOR, Neal

408 10   :11:30.0 201.00DAY MT.PLOGG, Emerson

448 11   :11:34.9 201.00MAINE WEST-TELSBUTCHER, Arthur

407 12   :11:40.7 201.00MAINE WEST-TELSCROCKETT, Teddy

466 13   :11:42.6 201.00F.A.S.T.PRENDERGAST, Cole

447 14   :11:44.6 201.00F.A.S.T.BELL, Andy

399 15   :11:55.1 201.00MARANACOOKMCADAM, Rylan

468 16   :12:47.2 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCCAREY, Sean

410 17   :12:57.0 201.00MARANACOOKLEVESQUE, Mason '11

451 18   :13:09.5 201.00MAINE WEST-TELSSTACK, Preston

454 19   :13:10.2 201.00MARANACOOKFARMER, Eli '12

504 20   :13:14.7 201.00QRSC-GUESTKRICKUS, Robert

462 21   :13:16.9 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCFYRBERG, Lucas

476 22   :13:20.3 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCAINSWORTH, Lachlan

463 23   :13:21.8 201.00F.A.S.T.MCGUIRE, Pete

411 24   :13:27.3 201.00DIRIGOHOLMQUIST, Griffin

481 25   :13:35.7 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCBELL, Foster

404 26   :13:40.7 201.00OXFORD HILLSMAKSIMOWICZ, Lukasz

486 27   :13:44.3 201.00QRSC-GUESTIRVING, Balin
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS
477 28   :13:57.0 201.00F.A.S.T.DORR, Jonathan

470 29   :13:58.1 201.00MAINE WEST-TELS*LUETJE, Charlie

473 30   :14:00.0 201.00F.A.S.T.BILLINGS, Wiley

437 31   :14:00.4 201.00MARANACOOKDWELLEY, Gavin

460 32   :14:02.8 201.00MAINE WEST-TELSFIRMIN, Kliness '15

493 33   :14:06.0 201.00QRSC-GUESTCURTIS, Macauley

469 34   :14:11.8 201.00MARANACOOK*HOLLAND, Samuel

483 35   :14:30.1 201.00MARANACOOKWEBB, Duncan

449 35   :14:30.1 201.00MARANACOOK*JUENGST, Logan

441 37   :14:31.2 201.00DIRIGOTHURSTON, Abram

439 38   :14:35.9 201.00OXFORD HILLSBRACKETT, Aj

452 39   :14:41.3 201.00DIRIGOCHILDS, Mason

417 40   :14:41.9 201.00OXFORD HILLSPARTRIDGE, Esten

509 41   :14:45.4 201.00QRSC-GUESTPHILLIPS, Gabriel

461 42   :14:47.3 201.00MARANACOOKBENNETT, Jackson

488 43   :14:55.2 201.00GUEST-MARANACOOSTEPHAN, Dylan

497 44   :15:10.8 201.00F.A.S.T-GUESTMALCORE, Hudson

489 45   :15:29.2 201.00MARANACOOKMCADAM, Rylan '11

489 45   :15:29.2 201.00MARANACOOKMCADAM, Rylan '11

472 47   :15:40.4 201.00MAINE WEST-TELSCOOMBS, Tj

474 48   :16:02.1 201.00OXFORD HILLSMAYO, Charlie

464 49   :16:12.1 201.00DIRIGOSWAN, Clayton

510 50   :16:13.3 201.00QRSC-GUESTTAFF, Linden '14

484 51   :16:44.7 201.00F.A.S.T-GUEST**WROBLE, Noel

432 52   :16:54.5 201.00WINTHROPSMITH, Joshua

459 53   :17:04.6 201.00OXFORD HILLSCHRISTIE, Bennett

446 54   :17:12.0 201.00DAY MT.JACQUES, Elliot '13

465 55   :17:30.3 201.00OXFORD HILLSANNIS, Leo

405 56   :17:55.3 201.00LOST VALLEY C PRICKER, James

485 57   :18:16.6 201.00OH-GUESTCOLLINS, Tanner

508 58   :19:19.1 201.00F.A.S.T-GUESTBILLINGS, Levon

453 59   :20:06.9 201.00WINTHROPSMITH, Michael

503 60   :21:09.8 201.00GUEST-MARANACOO*KEEGAN, Declan

514 61   :21:25.4 201.00F.A.S.T-GUESTPOTTS, Theo

505 62   :22:43.5 201.00GUEST-MARANACOOSMILEY, Aiden '14

496 63   :25:42.6 201.00OH-GUESTJOHNSON, Levi

418 64   :30:46.2 201.00AUBURN MS*RICKER, Thomas

 64

Did Not Start
458   :  : 0.0   0.00OXFORD HILLSSMITH, Owen

479   :  : 0.0   0.00OXFORD HILLSBASHAM, Mateo

457   :  : 0.0   0.00MOOSEHEAD BKLSEEBACK, Serafin '15

491   :  : 0.0   0.00F.A.S.T-GUESTMARBLE, West
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

Did Not Start
512   :  : 0.0   0.00F.A.S.T-GUESTDAKU, Isiah

415   :  : 0.0   0.00WINTHROPCHAPMAN, Sam

494   :  : 0.0   0.00GUEST-MARANACOOSTEPHAN, Bodhi

513   :  : 0.0   0.00GUEST-MARANACOOROUSCULP, Henry '14

467   :  : 0.0   0.00DIRIGOMCDANIEL, Lyle

  9
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20260210Race

Team

 MEN'S TEAM RESULTS

TOTALPlc EVENT 4EVENT 1

      ME JUNIOR SKI LEAGUE NORDIC

EVENT 3EVENT 2DIV

QUARRY ROAD SC 1   788.0    788.0 4

F.A.S.T. 2   769.0    769.0 4

MAINE WEST-TELSTAR 3   757.0    757.0 4

MARANACOOK 4   728.0    728.0 4

DIRIGO 5   688.0    688.0 4

OXFORD HILLS 6   686.0    686.0 4

DAY MT. 7   555.0    555.0 3

WINTHROP 8   327.0    327.0 2

LOST VALLEY C P 9   162.0    162.0 1

AUBURN MS10   160.0    160.0 1
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Rangeley Lakes Trails02/10/2026

ME JUNIOR SKI LEAGUE NORDIC

BOYS FREESTYLE

RESULTS

RACE#:20260210

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS
402  1   :10:02.7 200.00DAY MT.PLOG, Elliot

444  2   :10:17.1 199.00QUARRY ROAD SCLEBLOND, Eli

403  3   :10:18.7 198.00QUARRY ROAD SCCOUGHLIN, Paxton

450  4   :10:25.2 197.00QUARRY ROAD SCAINSWORTH, William '11

401  5   :10:26.7 196.00F.A.S.T.MCLEOD, Wyatt

400  6   :10:42.3 195.00MAINE WEST-TELSCROOKER, Abe

422  7   :10:50.8 194.00QUARRY ROAD SCALBEE, Turner

406  8   :10:55.2 193.00F.A.S.T.MARBLE, Avery

449  9   :11:29.4 192.00F.A.S.T.MINOR, Neal

408 10   :11:30.0 191.00DAY MT.PLOGG, Emerson

448 11   :11:34.9 190.00MAINE WEST-TELSBUTCHER, Arthur

407 12   :11:40.7 189.00MAINE WEST-TELSCROCKETT, Teddy

466 13   :11:42.6 188.00F.A.S.T.PRENDERGAST, Cole

447 14   :11:44.6   0.00F.A.S.T.BELL, Andy

399 15   :11:55.1 186.00MARANACOOKMCADAM, Rylan

468 16   :12:47.2   0.00QUARRY ROAD SCCAREY, Sean

410 17   :12:57.0 184.00MARANACOOKLEVESQUE, Mason '11

451 18   :13:09.5 183.00MAINE WEST-TELSSTACK, Preston

454 19   :13:10.2 182.00MARANACOOKFARMER, Eli '12

462 20   :13:16.9   0.00QUARRY ROAD SCFYRBERG, Lucas

476 21   :13:20.3   0.00QUARRY ROAD SCAINSWORTH, Lachlan

463 22   :13:21.8   0.00F.A.S.T.MCGUIRE, Pete

411 23   :13:27.3 179.00DIRIGOHOLMQUIST, Griffin

481 24   :13:35.7   0.00QUARRY ROAD SCBELL, Foster

404 25   :13:40.7 178.00OXFORD HILLSMAKSIMOWICZ, Lukasz

477 26   :13:57.0   0.00F.A.S.T.DORR, Jonathan

470 27   :13:58.1   0.00MAINE WEST-TELS*LUETJE, Charlie
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS
473 28   :14:00.0   0.00F.A.S.T.BILLINGS, Wiley

437 29   :14:00.4 176.00MARANACOOKDWELLEY, Gavin

460 30   :14:02.8   0.00MAINE WEST-TELSFIRMIN, Kliness '15

469 31   :14:11.8   0.00MARANACOOK*HOLLAND, Samuel

483 32   :14:30.1   0.00MARANACOOKWEBB, Duncan

449 32   :14:30.1   0.00MARANACOOK*JUENGST, Logan

441 34   :14:31.2 172.00DIRIGOTHURSTON, Abram

439 35   :14:35.9 171.00OXFORD HILLSBRACKETT, Aj

452 36   :14:41.3 170.00DIRIGOCHILDS, Mason

417 37   :14:41.9 169.00OXFORD HILLSPARTRIDGE, Esten

461 38   :14:47.3   0.00MARANACOOKBENNETT, Jackson

472 39   :15:40.4   0.00MAINE WEST-TELSCOOMBS, Tj

474 40   :16:02.1 168.00OXFORD HILLSMAYO, Charlie

464 41   :16:12.1 167.00DIRIGOSWAN, Clayton

432 42   :16:54.5 166.00WINTHROPSMITH, Joshua

459 43   :17:04.6   0.00OXFORD HILLSCHRISTIE, Bennett

446 44   :17:12.0 164.00DAY MT.JACQUES, Elliot '13

465 45   :17:30.3   0.00OXFORD HILLSANNIS, Leo

405 46   :17:55.3 162.00LOST VALLEY C PRICKER, James

453 47   :20:06.9 161.00WINTHROPSMITH, Michael

418 48   :30:46.2 160.00AUBURN MS*RICKER, Thomas

 48

Did Not Start
458   :  : 0.0   0.00OXFORD HILLSSMITH, Owen

479   :  : 0.0   0.00OXFORD HILLSBASHAM, Mateo

457   :  : 0.0   0.00MOOSEHEAD BKLSEEBACK, Serafin '15

415   :  : 0.0   0.00WINTHROPCHAPMAN, Sam

467   :  : 0.0   0.00DIRIGOMCDANIEL, Lyle

  5
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